Tel: (248) 380-6264 · (800) 326-8456 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-627 RevA
TimeCastTM WIRELESS
DIGITAL CLOCKS
The TimeCastTM series digital clocks are the next
generation of National Time’s wireless clocks. These
clocks offer both Radio Frequency and WiFi
functionality to make TimeCastTM the simple choice
for your wireless clock system, whether you want to

1. Double Face clock assemblies include a Single Face clock and a secondary clock display for the back side of the unit.
RADIO FREQUENCY
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-627 pg7
Model Number Description
2.3” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-DTC225-4-24V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-DTC225-4-120V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC225-4-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC225-6-24V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-DTC225-6-120V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC225-6-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
2.3” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-DTC225-4-24V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, 24V, WiFi
DF-DTC225-4-120V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
DF-DTC225-4-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
DF-DTC225-6-24V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 6-Digit, 24V, WiFi
DF-DTC225-6-120V-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
DF-DTC225-6-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
4” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-DTC400-4-24V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-DTC400-4-120V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC400-4-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 4-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC400-6-24V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-DTC400-6-120V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-DTC400-6-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
4” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-DTC400-4-24V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, 24V, WiFi
DF-DTC400-4-120V-WiFi TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
DF-DTC400-4-120VWT-WiFi TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, 4-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi